
7

6

3

6

13

8

5

3

2

3

6

3.5
4.5

7.0

13.0

36.0

Artificial Fill

Red and Brown, Moist, Stiff, Sandy Clay
with Trace Gravel

Brown, Moist, Medium Dense, Clayey Sand

Red, Moist, Firm, Sandy Clay with Trace
Gravel

Coastal Plain

Orange and Brown, Moist, Hard, Sandy
Clay with Trace Gravel

Orange, Brown, and White, Moist to Wet,
Very Loose to Medium Dense, Silty Sand
(SM)

SS-158: NM=34.4% #200=18.7

SS-159: NM=26.4% #200=19.9

SS-160: NM=28.0% #200=20.1

SS-161: NM=25.2% LL=40 PL=28 PI=12
#200=25.5 (A-2-6)

Residual

Brown, Gray, and Black, Moist, Stiff to
Hard, Saprolitic, Silt With Sand (ML)

SS-163: NM=32.8% LL=45 PL=28 PI=17
#200=80.9 (A-7-6)

SS-166: NM=33.1% LL=39 PL=29 PI=10
#200=76 (A-4)

0.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

14.2

19.2

24.2

29.2

34.2

39.2

44.2

15

14

6

14

34

17

9

7

4

6

13

SS-153

SS-154

SS-155

SS-156

SS-157

SS-158

SS-159

SS-160

SS-161

SS-162

8

8

3

8

21

9

4

4

2

3

7

7

5

3

3

8

6

3

3

2

3

5

9

7

4

11

22

Offset: Alignment:

TOB

Y

RWD-50 #439

34.03980564

N/A

Carolina Crossroads Phase 2 - Bridge 42B

2/21/2022
2/21/2022

Site Description:

Sampler Configuration Liner Required:

0.0

Project ID:

Eng./Geo.:

Core Size:

Date Started:
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Total Depth: Date Completed:
Bore Hole Diameter (in):
Drill Machine:
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Elev.:

Rotary Wash
Rock Core

Rock Core, 1-7/8"
Cuttings
Continuous Tube

SAMPLER TYPE

-81.09347298

Driller:
Energy Ratio:

204+30

2.25

100 LT

Drill Method:

I20CL

N/A

Soil Depth: Core Depth:

LEGEND

Boring Location:

N/A ft

Hollow Stem Auger
Continuous Flight Augers
Driving Casing

Hammer Type:

Route:

Groundwater: 24HR

Liner Used:
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Boring No.:

Split Spoon
Undisturbed Sample
Rock Core, 1-1/8"

P039719
Broad River Rd.

Automatic

G-128

Soil Test Log
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